



FEE SCHEDULE

Dog License:

	Spayed/Neutered	Male/Female
1-year	\$10	\$20
3-year	\$30	\$60
Delinquent	Add \$25	Add \$25

Plat Book:

\$32.00 (picked up)

\$38.00 (mailed)

[This fee is the same as the MSU Extension Manistee County office and will increase or decrease based on what they currently charge.]

Returned

Check Fee:

\$30.00

Paper Copies:

Basic Copying/Labels \$1.00 per page

Digital Data or
Paper Copies (per
MCL 48.101):

Current Tax Rolls (.txt) \$0.30 per parcel/per year, not to exceed \$2,000 (digital)
Current Tax Rolls (.txt) \$0.50 per parcel/per year (paper)
Tax Rolls (.txt) \$0.50 per parcel/per year
Delinquent Rolls (.txt) \$0.50 per parcel/per year

Foreclosure

Packet:

\$50.00 per parcel/per foreclosure year (includes digital delivery-paper copies extra)

Tax History:

\$6.35 per tax history (free to person of record) (includes digital delivery-paper copies extra)
[This fee is the same as the BS&A Online fee and will increase or decrease based on what they currently charge.
Updated to \$6.35 by BS&A as of 4/1/25.]

Scanning Fee:

\$5.00 per request
[Scanning fee applies to all digital requests that are not already digitally available.]

Search Fee:

2007 tax year and prior
\$10.00 per parcel/per year
\$5.00 per parcel/per year to person of record
[The search fee does not include paper or digital copies.]

The use of cameras, phones, or any other device to duplicate records is prohibited.

Verbal information for up to 3 parcels will be provided over the phone free of charge. A written request will be required for additional parcels and additional fees will apply.

All documents mailed (besides plat books) are charged the actual postage.

Adopted by the Manistee County Board of Commissioners on September 19, 2023.